
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/008079-2023 

Contract

Chiltern Railways supply of CISCO hardware for Wide
Area Network(WAN)

THE CHILTERN RAILWAY COMPANY LIMITED

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-008079
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-03869b  
Published 20 March 2023, 4:46pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

THE CHILTERN RAILWAY COMPANY LIMITED

Doxford International Business Park

Sunderland

SR33XP

Email

procurement@chilternrailways.co.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKC23 - Sunderland

Companies House

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/008079-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/008079-2023
mailto:procurement@chilternrailways.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

03007939

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.chilternrailways.co.uk/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

Private Train Operating Company

I.5) Main activity

Other activity

Private Train Operator

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Chiltern Railways supply of CISCO hardware for Wide Area Network(WAN)

II.1.2) Main CPV code

32500000 - Telecommunications equipment and supplies

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Supply of CISCO hardware for Wide Area Network (WAN).

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

https://www.chilternrailways.co.uk/


Page 3 to 5

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £1,000,000

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKI - London

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Supply of CISCO hardware for WideArea Network (WAN)

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 000-032823

/Notice/032823-2022


Page 4 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

28 January 2023

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 4 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Specialist Computer Centres PLC

Birmingham

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKG - West Midlands (England)

Companies House

01428210

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £1,000,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £1,000,000



Page 5 to 5

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

The Chiltern Railway Company Limited

Sunderland

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-12-19T13:01:15+0000
	TCPDF




